
 

 

  

 

PROGRAMMA DI GARA 

casa     -     ospite casa     -     ospite

Firma capitano di casa
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Disciplina

Gruppo nr. Prov 

:  

O
1

O5 Ris.

O6 Ris.      

(O)Squadra ospite :                     

(C)Squadra casa:

Giocatori

C1

C2

C3

C4

C5 Ris.

C6 Ris.

C7 Ris.

C8 Ris.

C
3

Firma capitano ospite

Mail: fidart@fidart.it

0471-1924058
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A.s.d. Freccette Italia Dart


